Foundation F

Doing a world of good in our own backyard®

Professional Advisor Partners
Financial Advisors & Wealth Managers

DuPage Foundation is privileged to work with a wide breadth of knowledgeable professional advisors throughout
DuPage County and the greater Chicago area who are committed to encouraging philanthropy and helping their
clients realize their charitable goals. We are proud to recognize those who have referred clients to us as Advisor
Partners and thank them for their leadership in helping us communicate the opportunities and benefits afforded

through effective charitable planning.

Nancy T. Bell, CFP, CSRIC, CDFA
HT|TC Wealth Partners

1901 S. Butterfield Rd., Ste. 1000
Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-545-3653
nbell@tcwealthpartners.com
www.httcwealthpartners.com

John H. Bollweg CFP, AIF
JMG Financial Group

2001 Butterfield Rd., Ste. 1400
Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-573-6919
johnb@jmgfin.com
www.jmgfin.com

Troy E. Bute, CFP

Capstone Financial Advisors, Inc.
2001 W. Butterfield Rd., Ste. 1750
Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-791-9430
tbute@capstone-advisors.com
www.capstone-advisors.com

Benjamin J. Crowder
Merrill Lynch

110 N. Wacker Dr.
Chicago, IL 60606
312-696-7580
www.ml.com

Michael D. Bellis, CFP, CLU
Vertex Planning Partners

3000 Woodcreek Dr., Ste. 100
Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-836-3300
mike@vertexpartners.com
www.vertexplanningpartners.com

Elizabeth D. Buffardi, CFP, CPA
Crescendo Financial Planners, Inc.

110 Oak Brook Rd.

Oak Brook, IL 60523

312-420-3654
elizabeth@crescendofinancialplanners.com
www.crescendofinancialplanners.com

Gabriel Chavez, CFP, APMA, CLTC, CEPA
NorthStar Wealth Group - Ameriprise Financial
6435 Main St., Ste. 160

Woodridge, IL 60517

630-487-2484

gabriel.2.chavez@ampf.com
www.ameripriseadvisors.com/gabriel.2.chavez

John E. Czyzycki

Wintrust Financial Corporation
6262 S. Route 83
Willowbrook, IL 60527
630-655-8009
jczyzycki@wintrust.com
www.wintrust.com
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Justin D'Agostino, CFP, CRPC, AIF Steven J. D'Alise

Vertex Planning Partners Merrill Lynch

3000 Woodcreek Dr., Ste 100 2021 Spring Rd., Ste. 700
Downers Grove, IL 60515 Oak Brook, IL 60523
630-836-3300 630-954-6263
justin@vertexpartners.com steven dalise@ml.com
www.vertexplanningpartners.com www.ml.com

Kristi L. Dean, CFP Mark J. Finley

BMO Harris Bank Granite Advisors, LLC

114 W. First Ave. 2021 Midwest Rd., Ste. 200
Hinsdale, IL 60521 Oak Brook, IL 60523
630-920-2288 630-705-5125
kristi.dean@bmo.com mfinley@graniteadvisors.net
www.bmo.com www.graniteadvisors.net
Dan Fitzgerald, CFP Thomas J. Fogerty, CFP, CAP, ChFC, CLU,
Pinnacle Financial Group, LLC RICP, MBA

823 Burlington Ave. TJF Retirement Strategies
Western Springs, IL 60558 930 Ridge Ave.
708-246-6262 Evanston, IL 60202
dan@mypinnaclefinancial.com 630-859-8147
www.mypinnaclefinancial.com tfogerty@tjfretire.com

www.tjfretirementstrategies.com

Jennifer M. Freymark, CFP, AAMS HT|TC Wealth Partners

Edward Jones HT|TC Wealth Partners

585 Pennsylvania Ave., Ste. 101 1901 S. Butterfield Rd., Ste. 1000
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-790-1895 630-545-3664
jennifer.freymark@edwardjones.com bgiffin@httcwealthpartners.com
www.edwardjones.com www.httcwealthpartners.com
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Spencer Gribble, JD

Evanston Advisors at Cresset Capital
444 W. Lake St., #4700

Chicago, IL 60606

312-586-7057
sgribble@cressetcapital.com
www.cressetcapital.com

David W. Hanson, CFP

Benjamin F. Edwards & Co.

400 S. County Farm Rd., Ste. 100
Wheaton, IL 60187

630-871-2673
david.hanson@benjaminfedwards.com
www.benjaminfedwardsco.com

Sandy L. Higgins, JD, CFP

Capstone Financial Advisors

2001 Butterfield Rd., Ste. 1750
Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-241-0833
sandy.higgins@capstone-advisors.com

www.capstone-advisors.com

Marc D. Horner, CFP, CIMA, CPWA
Fairhaven Wealth Management

104 E. Roosevelt Rd., Ste. 100
Wheaton, IL 60187

630-990-9000
mhorner@fairhavenw.com

Michael T. Gustafson, CFP
Huntington Private Bank

222 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1200CHI956
Chicago, IL 60601

312-429-3623
michael.t.gustafson@huntington.com
www.huntington.com

Brandy L. Harrington, CFP
Black Diamond Planners

3140 Finley Rd., Ste. C

Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-796-6385
brandy@bdplanners.com
www.BlackDiamondPlanners.com

Keith Hill, CFP

Ferguson Hill Wealth Management
32 E. First St., Ste. 200

Hinsdale, IL 60521

630-686-1688
keith@fergusonhillwm.com
www.fergusonhillwm.com

Robert D. Hutchinson
Wheaton Bank & Trust

100 N. Wheaton Ave.

Wheaton, IL 60187
630-469-3000
rhutchinson@wheatonbank.com
www.wheatonbank.com
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Michael S. Kennedy, CFP
Forum Financial Management, LP
1900 S. Highland Ave., Ste. 100
Lombard, IL 60148
630-880-8544
mkennedy@forumfinancial.com
www.forumfin.com

Mary E. Koch

BMO Harris Private Bank
114 W. 1st St.

Hinsdale, IL 60521
630-920-7037
mary.koch@harrisbank.com
www.bmo.com

Jonathan S. Kruger, ChFC, CLU
Sentinus Wealth, LLC

700 Commerce Dr., Ste. 170

Oak Brook, IL 60523
630-448-5711
jonathan.kruger@sentinus.com
www.sentinus.com

Jeff Lamb, CRPC, AMPA

NorthStar Wealth Group, Ameriprise Financial
Services, LLC

6435 Main St., Ste. 160

Woodridge, IL 60517

219-286-2180

jeff.lamb@ampf.com
www.ameripriseadvisors.com/jeff.lamb

Justin M. Klestinski, CFA
Wintrust Wealth Management
201 S. Hough St.

Barrington, IL 60010
630-303-5245
iklestinski@wintrustwealth.com
www.wintrust.com

Kathleen L. Krochock
The State Bank of Geneva
22 S. Fourth St.

Geneva, IL 60134
630-408-2333
kkrochock@sbgeneva.com
www.sbgeneva.com

Michael F. Kwiatkowski, CFP
Retirement Solutions Inc.

1230 E. Diehl Rd., Ste. 107
Naperville, IL 60563-9361
630-577-1800
michael.kwiatkowski@Ipl.com
www.retirementsolutionsrsi.com

Scott LaMorte

Community Bank of Elmhurst

330 W. Butterfield Rd.

Elmhurst, IL 60126

630-782-1234
slamorte@communityelmhurst.com
www.communityelmhurst.com
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Michael N. Mahoney, MBA
Mahoney Advisors, Inc.

1119 Wheaton Oaks Cit.
Wheaton, IL 60187
630-868-3630
mike@mahoneyadvisors.com
www.mahoneyadvisors.com

John T. Matejcak, JD

Old Second National Bank
37 S. River St.

Aurora, IL 60506
630-801-2200
jmatejcak@oldsecond.com
www.oldsecond.com

Thomas S. McGee, CFA

Morgan Stanley Wealth Management
2211 York Rd., Ste. 100

Oak Brook, IL 60523

630-573-9757
thomas.mcgee@morganstanley.com
www.morganstanley.com

Robert J. Mesch, CFP

Intuitive Wealth Management, LLC
1237 Candlewood Dr.

Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-268-0457
robert.mesch@iwmus.com
WWW.iwmus.com

Natasha C. Marriner, CCM, CFP
Busey Bank

401 S. Main St.

Naperville, IL 60540
630-696-4256
natasha.marriner@busey.com
www.busey.com

Glenn M. Mazade

Old National Bank

3540 Hobson Rd.

Woodridge, IL 60517
630-725-3318
glenn.mazade@oldnational.com
www.oldnational.com

Kathryn E. McGough, Esq., CFP
HT|TC Wealth Partners, LLC

1901 Butterfield Rd., Ste. 1000
Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-545-3657
kmcgough@httcwealthpartners.com
www.httcwealthpartners.com

Eric Mesko

Mooney Lyons

1 Executive Ct., Ste. 5
South Barrington, IL 60010
847-382-2600
ericm@mooneylyons.com
www.mooneylyons.com
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Timothy S. Mohns, CFP

Fountain Wealth Management, Raymond James
2155 City Gate Ln., Ste. 125

Naperville, IL 60563

630-416-1700

tim.mohns@fountainwm.com
www.raymondjames.com

Angela L. Neuman

U.S. Bank

450 W. 55th St.

Countryside, IL 60525
angela.neuman@usbank.com
www.usbank.com

Raymond C. Odom, JD, CFP
Northern Trust

50 S. LaSalle St.

Chicago, IL 60603
312-444-5243

ro7@ntrs.com
www.northerntrust.com

Kevin J. Phillips, CFP
Savant Wealth Management
1730 Park St., Ste. 100
Naperville, IL 60563
630-357-2224
kphillips@savantwealth.com
www.savantwealth.com

Michele A. Morgan, CTFA

Old Second Wealth Management
37 S. River St.

Aurora, IL 60506

630-844-3222
mmorgan@oldsecond.com
www.oldsecond.com

Daniel P. O'Brien

HT|TC Wealth Partners

1901 Butterfield Rd., Ste. 1000
Downers Grove, IL 60515-5673
630-545-4837
dobrien@httcwealthpartners.com
www.httcwealthpartners.com

Christopher A. Phalon, AAMS

Edward Jones

2720 Hassert Blvd., Ste. 240

Naperville, IL 60564

630-263-4104
chris.phalon@edwardjones.com
www.edwardjones.com/us-en/financial-
advisor/chris-phalon

Joel P. Riley, CFP

Black Diamond Planners

3140 Finley Rd., Ste. C

Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-541-8768
joel@bdplanners.com
www.blackdiamondplanners.com

3000 Woodcreek Dr., Ste. 310 | Downers Grove, IL 60515
630.665.5556 | dupagefoundation.org

rev. July 2024

Page 6 of 8


mailto:tim.mohns@fountainwm.com
http://www.raymondjames.com/
mailto:mmorgan@oldsecond.com
http://www.oldsecond.com/
mailto:angela.neuman@usbank.com
http://www.usbank.com/
mailto:dobrien@httcwealthpartners.com
http://www.httcwealthpartners.com/
mailto:ro7@ntrs.com
http://www.northerntrust.com/
mailto:chris.phalon@edwardjones.com
http://www.edwardjones.com/us-en/financial-advisor/chris-phalon
http://www.edwardjones.com/us-en/financial-advisor/chris-phalon
mailto:kphillips@savantwealth.com
http://www.savantwealth.com/
mailto:joel@bdplanners.com
http://www.blackdiamondplanners.com/

Foundation F

Doing a world of good in our own backyard®

Professional Advisor Partners
Financial Advisors & Wealth Managers

DuPage Foundation is privileged to work with a wide breadth of knowledgeable professional advisors throughout
DuPage County and the greater Chicago area who are committed to encouraging philanthropy and helping their
clients realize their charitable goals. We are proud to recognize those who have referred clients to us as Advisor
Partners and thank them for their leadership in helping us communicate the opportunities and benefits afforded

through effective charitable planning.

Amina Saeed, JD, LLM
The Northern Trust Co.
One Tower Ln., 24th FI.
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181
630-369-7241
aus7@ntrs.com
www.ntrs.com

William B. Stevenson lll, CRPC
Merrill Lynch

2021 Spring Rd., Ste. 700

Oak Brook, IL 60523
630-954-6382

www.ml.com

Michael Thrasher, CPA, CFP
Timothy Financial Counsel, Inc.

104 E. Roosevelt Rd., Ste. 200
Wheaton, IL 60187

630-681-0700
michael.thrasher@timothyfinancial.com

www.timothyfinancial.com

John W. Vires

Forum Financial Management, LP
2200 Cabot Dr., Ste. 320

Lisle, IL 60532

630-653-1616
jvires@forumfinancial.com
www.forumfin.com

Scott Schuster, CPA, CFP
Creative Planning

1515 W. 22nd St., Ste. 850W
Oak Brook, IL 60523
630-203-3104
www.creativeplanning.com

Jason D. Telford, CFA, CFP
Capstone Financial Advisors, Inc.
2001 W. Butterfield Rd., Ste. 1750
Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-241-0833
jtelford@capstone-advisors.com
www.capstone-advisors.com

Cynthia F. Tolan

J.P. Morgan Chase
630-682-8812
wWww.jpmorganchase.com

Jill L. Ward, CFP, CTFA
HT|TC Wealth Partners

1901 Butterfield Rd., Ste. 1000
Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-545-4841
jward@httcwealthpartners.com
www.httcwealthpartners.com
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Brian Washkowiak, CFA Nathaniel P. Wasson, CFP, CEPA, TEP
Edward Jones Halbar Partners

509 N. Main St. npw@halbar.io

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 www.halbar.io

630-858-0780
brian.washkowiak@edwardjones.com
www.edwardjones.com

Brett D. White, CFP, APMA Dean Zayed, JD, LLM, CFP
Ameriprise Financial Prizm Financial Advisors, Inc.
One Oakbrook Terrace, Ste. 700 1745 S. Naperville Rd., #200
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 Wheaton, IL 60189
630-396-1823 dean@prizm-financial.com
brett.d.white@ampf.com www.prizm-financial.com

www.ameripriseadvisors.com
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